
STAKEHOLDER NAME

(i.e. Name of Team, Organisation or Company submitting this Attendee List)

RESPONSIBLE PERSON - COVID-19 DELEGATE   Name:

(i.e. Name of responsible person on behalf of the Stakeholder)   E-mail:

Contact No:

ATTENDEE
COMMITMENT PLACE OF STAY

& SELF DECLARATION DURING THE EVENT
ATTACHED e.g. hotel name

No. LAST / FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME YES / NO
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LOW DENSITY AREA

 ←  REQUIRED FIELD

LIST OF ALL  PROFILE 1 ATTENDEES

PROFILE 2 ATTENDEES LIST

(Special Stages, Media Zone etc.)

 ←  REQUIRED FIELD


